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B
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B
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B

A

B

A

B

C

A

B
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氏名

点数

受験：　１級　・　２級（いずれかに○をつけてください）

問１

問２

問３

問４

問５

問６

問７

問４３

問１９

問２０

問１４

問１５

問１６

問１７

問１８

問１２

問８

問１０

問１１

問３７

問３６

問９

問２４

問２５

問２６

問２７

問２８

問２９

問３０

問４２

問４９

問５０

問５１

問５２

問４０

問３３

問３４

問３５

問８１

問８２

問４４

問５３

問５４

問３１

問３２

問５５

問３９

問３８

問６５

問５６

問５７

問５８

問５９

問６１

問６２

問６０

問６８

問６３

問６４

問６６

問７３

問７４

問７５

問７６

問７７

問７８

問８９
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問９１

問８８

問８３

問８４

問８５

問８６

問７９

問６７

問８０

問１３

問９２

問２２ 問４７

問８７

問９０

問４５

問４６

問４１

問２３ 問７２

問７０

問７１

問４８

問２１

問６９

3

2

3

4

1

イギリスまたは英国

2

幌内

2
3

3

茨木

泊

田中

2

3

4

積荷

買い積み商法

統

沖揚げ

１

3

3

４

3

2

2

1

広海二三郎

右近権左衛門

2

3

4
2

4
石橋彦三郎

3

4

3

特別輸出港

茅柴岬

沼田喜三郎

4

1

雪馬車または馬そり

トベイ号

3

1
廣井勇

有幌

3

2
稲穂町

2
西洋

れんが

平井晴二郎

日本銀行旧小樽支店

または金融資料館

4
2

3

2
3
田上義也

3
2
1

3

2
中村善策

４

3

3

４

2

3

1
外人坂

浄応寺の坂

4
2

3

1

3
白鳥家

旧浪華倉庫

2

1
2

４

1
島牧村

ホスピタリティ

3
４
1

1
2

４


